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VEMU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) P.Kothakota, Tirupati-Chittoor Highway, Chittoor Dist. - 517 112. 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2023-24 

Description 

Commencement of Class work 

Examinations: 

MBAZMCA/M. TECH I YEAR I SEMESTER 
(for 2023 admitted batch) 

Instruction period for the semester 

I Mid-term Examinations 

I| Mid-term Examinations 

End Laboratory Examinations 

End Theory Examinations 

h ll semester 

DEAN ACADEMICS 

Commencement of Class work for | Year 

I Semester 
From 

06/11/2023 

22/02/2024 
26/02/2024 

01/03/2024 

COE 

Date 

28/12/2023 30/12/2023 

To 

06/11/20/23 
24/02/2024 

24/02/2024 

29/02/2024 

15/03/2024 

18/03/2024 

No. of Weeks / 

Days 

16 Weeks 

3 Days 

3 Days 

4 Days 

12 Days 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
VEMO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL0Ci 

P. KOTHAKOTA - 517 112 
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