

VEMU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

P.Kothakota, Tirupati-Chittoor Highway, Chittoor Dist. - 517 112.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2023-24

MBA/MCA/M. TECH I YEAR I SEMESTER

(for 2023 admitted batch)

S. No.	Description	Description Date		No. of Weeks / Days
		From	То	
I Semester				
2	Commencement of Class work	06/11/20/23		
3	Instruction period for the semester	06/11/2023	24/02/2024	16 Weeks
	Examinations:			
6	I Mid-term Examinations	28/12/2023	30/12/2023	3 Days
7	II Mid-term Examinations	22/02/2024	24/02/2024	3 Days
8	End Laboratory Examinations	26/02/2024	29/02/2024	4 Days
9	End Theory Examinations	01/03/2024	15/03/2024	12 Days
10	Commencement of Class work for I Year Il semester		18/03/2024	·

DEAN ACADEMICS

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL VENU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG P. KOTHAKOTA - 517 112